
Flush Valve Support 1" (O2 05 274)

O2 In-Wall and Overhead Solutions

Features and benefits
■ supports the 1" line from toilet carrier to

wall
■ rubber lined support reduces vibration

and noise
■ adjustable both horizontally and vertically
■ pipe is secured using two captured screws
■ material: steel 1.0226

■ hot dip galvanized

Part No. Size Pack 1

59499982 1" 10

EN
 -

 C
A 

03
/2

02
5-

 S
ub

je
ct

 to
 m

od
ifi

ca
tio

ns


